Multilayer Ferrite Chip Inductor (High Current)
AIML-1008HC
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
2.50 x 2.00 x 0.85mm
PARAMETERS
ABRACON P/N: AIML-1008HC
Operating temperature:  -55°C to + 125°C

• Portable AV equipments such as Digital Camera, Camcorder
  remote Control.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS CURVE
S
Test Conditions and equipments
L: HP4291 Impedance Analyzer, 50mV
DCR: HP4263A LCR meter
Irms: HP4291 Impedance Analyzer, DC power HP6632 and Adapter HP16200.
Current when temperature of the product reaches +40oC.
Pb RoHS/RoHS II compliant
Part No.
AIML-1008HC-
Inductance Code
L(µH) Tolerance Test Freq. SRF(MHz) DCR(Ω) Irms(mA)
(%) (MHz) (min) ±30% (max)
AIML-1008HC-1R0 1.0 M 1.0 60 0.085 1600
AIML-1008HC-1R5 1.5 M 1.0 50 0.090 1500
AIML-1008HC-2R2 2.2 M 1.0 40 0.090 1500
AIML-1008HC-3R3 3.3 M 1.0 30 0.120 1300
AIML-1008HC-4R7 4.7 M 1.0 20 0.120 1300
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS